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Term 1 

Monday 18th September Clubs start 
Tuesday 19tH September 7.30 pm PTFA meeting – Blackbird Pub, Croughton – All welcome  
Wednesday 20th September KS2 Kurling @ Radstone TBC 
Friday 22nd September Flu Immunisations  
    Hotshots Taster session Y1-6 
 
Monday 25th September - 
Thursday 28th September Yr5/6 Bike Ability  
Friday 29th September  Mobile Planetarium visiting 

2.15pm Parent Forum 
Saturday 30th September  Prospective Parents Open Morning 9.30-11am 
 
Monday 2nd October  5.30pm English Curriculum evening – Phonics and Reading  
Tuesday 3rd October  School Individual & Sibling Photos 
Wednesday 4th October  School Harvest Service pm 
    4-6pm Y3/4 Tag Rugby Cluster Event  @ Brackley Rugby Club 
Thursday 5th October   Choir Performing at Peterborough Cathedral  
Friday 6th October  Village Harvest Tea - pm 
 
Sunday 8th October   Village Harvest Service   
Monday 9th October  3:15pm BOOK LOOK 
Wednesday 11th October Prospective Parents Open Morning 9.30-11am 
    KS1/2 Kurling Event @ Radstone TBC 
Thursday 12th October  3:45 KS2 Boccia Event @ Sponne TBC 
    9.30-2.30 Y3/4 District Tag Rugby @ Towcester TBC 
 
Thursday 19th October Homework Gallery morning 

9.30-2.30 Y5/6 Small Schools Football @ Daventry TBC 
Friday 20th October   End of Term 1 
 
Monday 23rd October –  
Friday 27th October  Half Term 
 
Term 2 
Monday 30th October  Term Starts  
Tuesday 31st October  SCARF Visiting  
Friday 3rd November   PTFA Non Uniform for Christmas Fayre items 
Saturday 4th November Brackley Fireworks – PTFA Stall 
 
Tuesday 7th November/ 
Thursday 8th November Early Parents evening 
Wednesday 8th November Late Parents Evening – 5.30 – 7.45pm  
Friday 10th November  School Remembrance Service  
 
Monday 13th November Anti-Bullying Week  
Friday 17th November  Children in Need 
Monday 20th November 
Wednesday 22nd November  Road Safety Week 
Wednesday 22nd November  KS2 Boccia event @ BJS - TBC 
 
Sunday 26th November PTFA Christmas Fayre  
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Monday 27th November 5.30pm Curriculum evening - Maths 
Friday 1st December  8.30am BOOK LOOK 
 
Monday 4th December – 
Friday 8th December  Assessment Week 
 
Wednesday 13th December 2.15pm EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity – Dress rehearsal 
Thursday 14th December 9.30am EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity 1 – to parents 

2.15pm EYFS/KS1 Christmas Nativity 2 – to parents  
Friday 15th December  2pm Christmas Village Tea 
 
Monday 18th December Homework Gallery 

6pm Christingle Service KS2 at Church 
Tuesday 19th December Christmas Lunch - TBC 
Wednesday 20th December Christmas end of term service 

End of Term 2 
Thursday 21st December –  
Wednesday 3rd January-  Christmas Holidays 
 
Term 3 
Thursday 4th January- Inset Day 
Friday 5th January- Inset day 
Monday 8th January- Term Starts  
Friday 16th February- End of term 3 
Monday 19th February- Friday 23rd February- Half term 
 
Term 4 
Monday 26th February- Term Starts  
Thursday 28th March- End of Term 4 
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April- Easter Holidays  
 
Term 5 
Monday 15th April- Inset Day 
Tuesday 16th April- Term Starts 
Friday 24th May- End of Term 5 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May- Half term 
 
Term 6 
Monday 3rd June- Term Starts  
Tuesday 23rd July- End of Term 6  
 


